Harnett County Department of Public Health

Improvement Permit

A building permit cannot be issued with only an Improvement Permit

D	PROPERTY LOC	(ATION: 255 COO	Springs Rd	
ISSUED TO: Roberto Flores	SUBDIVISION			LOT #
	ION 🗌	Site Improvements re	equired prior to Construction A	uthorization Issuance:
Type of Structure: Man Home (28'x56')				
Proposed Wastewater System Type: 25% Reduc	ction System			
Projected Daily Flow: 360 GPD	6			
Number of bedrooms: 3 Number of Occ	upants: <u>6</u> max			
Basement ☐Yes ☒ No ☐ May be req				
Pump Required: ☐Yes ☑ No ☐ May be req Type of Water Supply: ☐ Community ☑ Public	quired based on final location and elev	rations of facilities	D : 111	
Permit conditions:	- Well Distance from Well -		Permit valid for	
Termit conditions.	70 PLA	LE OYSOOK	.6	☐ No expiration
	0.	TOURS DON		
Authorized State Agent::	JUHS Date:	4/22/2019	SEE	ATTACHED SITE SKETCH
The issuance of this permit by the Health Department in no way guar	antees the issuance of other permits. The permi	it holder is responsible for ch	ecking with appropriate governing had	ies in meeting their requirements This
site is subject to revocation if the site plan, plat, or the intended use the Laws and Rules for Sewage Treatment and Disposal and to conditi	changes. The Improvement Permit shall not be	affected by a change in own	ership of the site. This permit is subje	ct to compliance with the provisions of
	ons of this perime.			
	Camatanatian A	Alex texts		
	Construction Au	itnorization.		
The state of the s	(Required for Build	ling Permit)		
The construction and installation requirements of Rules .1950, .1952, . with the attached system layout.	1954, .1955, .1956, .1957, .1958, and .1959 a	are incorporated by references	into this permit and shall be met. Sy	stems shall be installed in accordance
with the attached system layout.				
ISSUED TO: Roberto Flores	PROPERTY	LOCATION: 255	Cool Springs Rd	
	SUBDIVISI			LOT #
Facility Type: Man Home (28'x56')				
	xtures? Yes No	— ···,-··		
Type of Wastewater System** 25% Reduc			(Initial) Wastewater Flo	ow: 360 GPD
(See note below, if applicable)			(minal) wastewater ric	,,,, <u> </u>
	5% Red. Sys.	(Repair)		
Installation Requirements/Conditions	Number of trenches 1	_(""")		
Septic Tank Size 1000 gallons	Exact length of each trench 3	00 feet	Trench Spacing: 9	Foot on Contar
Pump Tank Sizegallons	Trenches shall be installed on co		Soil Cover: 6	
	Maximum Trench Depth of: 18		(Maximum soil cover shi	
	(Trench bottoms shall be level t		Appropriate the second	
	in all directions)	0 17-179	36" above the trench	bottom)
Pump Requirements:ft. TDH vs	GPM			
rump negamementsnt. 1011 vs	0111		A	inches below pipe
Conditions:			Aggregate Depth:	inches above pipe
conditions.				inches total
WATER LINES (INCLUDING IRRIGATION) MUST	05 1055 50011 1101 5105 05 0			
NATER LINES (INCLUDING IRRIGATION) MUST	BE 10F1. FROM ANY PART OF S	EPTIC SYSTEM OR F	REPAIR AREA.	
NO UTILITIES ALLOWED IN INITIAL OR REPAIR D	ORAIN FIELD AREA.			
**If applicable: 1 understand the system type specified	d is different from the type specific	ed on the application	I accent the specifications	of this normit
7,500	, is amerent from the type specific	to on the application.	r accept the specimeations	or uns permu.
Owner/Legal Representative Signature:			Date:	
this Construction Authorization is subject to revocation if the site plan,	nlat or the intended use changes. The Construe	tion Authorization shall not b		i
construction Authorization is subject to compliance with the provisions of	of the laws and Rules for Sewage Treatment and	tion numberization snair not t	one column there is a change	EE ATTACHED SITE SKETCH
,	The same and the s		ons or this permit.	EL MINCHED SHE SKEICH
Authorized Cross Agents	eal seems	Va n	4/00/0040	
Authorized State Agent:	a word freely		4/22/2019	
ANDREW CURL	Construction Authori	ization Expiration D	ate: 4/22/2024	
	-			

IN PLACE OF O. TOLKSDORF

HTE#	BRESI	903-0058
------	-------	----------

Permit	#	
--------	---	--

Harnett County Department of Public Health Site Sketch

	PROPERTY LOCATON:	255	CooL	SPRINGS!	Ro
ISSUED TO: KOBERRO LURES	SUBDIVISION				LOT #
Authorized State Agent:	45 COLIVER TOLKSD	(यार	Date:	4/22/19	

COOL SPRING, RD

